
Industry Course ID Course Skill Level Media Type Continuing Education Course Hours
HVAC HVAC260 Fall HVAC Maintenance Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
HVAC HVAC361 High Efficiency Boiler Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
HVAC HVAC502 Fluid Cooler Preventive Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC116 HVAC Technicians Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC281 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
HVAC HVAC123 Air-Source Heat Pump Introduction Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC301 Residential A/C Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
HVAC ELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
HVAC HVAC267 Combustion Analysis - Gas Boiler Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
HVAC HVAC311 Gas Boiler Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
HVAC HVAC214 Heating and Cooling Load Calculations Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
HVAC HVAC321 Gas Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
HVAC HVAC341 Heat Pump Troubleshooting (Residential) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 7 - 8 hours
HVAC HVAC701 Gas Rooftop Refrigeration Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC350 Rooftop Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM
HVAC HVAC331 Commercial A/C Troubleshooting (3 Phase Compressor) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
HVAC ELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC302 Worst Case CAZ Depressurization Beginner 3D/SIM
HVAC HVAC268 Combustion Analysis Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 hours
HVAC HVAC351 Rooftop Unit Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
HVAC HVAC315 Electric Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC124 Geothermal Heat Pump Introduction Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC274 Leak Evacuation and Charging Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC280 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC375 Mini Split Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
HVAC ELEC120 AC Motor Lab Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC217 Cold Climate Heat Pump Retrofit Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
HVAC HVAC210 Airflow Testing Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
HVAC HVAC269 Combustion Analysis - High Efficiency Furnace Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Commercial HVACREF302 Walk-in Freezer Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC502 Fluid Cooler Preventive Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC281 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Commercial HVACELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC213 Custom Air Handling Unit Preventive & Service Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours



Commercial HVACHVAC129 Commercial Kitchen Exhaust Fan Maintenance and Repair Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Commercial HVACREF250 Packaged Refrigeration Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 3 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC352 VRF Outdoor Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC505 Centrifugal Pump Repair Beginner 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC701 Gas Rooftop Refrigeration Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC508 Centrifugal Chiller Startup and Recovery Intermediate 3D/SIM
Commercial HVACHVAC350 Rooftop Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM
Commercial HVACHVAC331 Commercial A/C Troubleshooting (3 Phase Compressor) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Commercial HVACREF301 Packaged Refrigeration Unit Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC504 Centrifugal Chiller Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC122 Industrial Factory Exhaust Fan Maintenance and Repair Beginner 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC602 Fluid Cooler Seasonal Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 hour
Commercial HVACREF251 Walk-in Freezer Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 3 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC702 Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM
Commercial HVACHVAC351 Rooftop Unit Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC274 Leak Evacuation and Charging Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC509 Reciprocating Chiller Startup and Recovery Intermediate 3D/SIM
Commercial HVACHVAC700 Chiller Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC280 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Commercial HVACREF303 Rack Refrigeration System and Case Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Commercial HVACHVAC606 Fan Coil Unit Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Solar ELEC203 Three and Four-Way Wiring and Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Solar ELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Solar SOL205 Electrical Commissioning Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 2 hours
Solar SOL250 Solar System Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 3 - 4 hours
Solar ELEC201 Diagnosing Circuits:  Simple Lighting & Receptacles Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Solar ELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Solar SOL302 Utility Solar Installation: Racking Systems Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Solar ELEC116 EMT Conduit Bending Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Solar ELEC153 NEC Commissioning: Rough-in Inspection Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Solar ELEC117 Building DC Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Solar SOL202 Array Assembly Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 3 - 4 hours
Solar ELEC122 EMT Installation: Boxes and Conduit Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Solar ELEC119 Troubleshooting Basic Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Solar SOL303 Utility Solar Installation: Panel Installation and Wire Management Beginner 3D/SIM 2 hours



Solar SOL204 Mechanical Commissioning Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 2 hours
Solar SOL201 Site Assessment Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 2 hours
Solar ELEC131 Electrical Safety Assessment & Hazard Recognition: Commercial Jobsite Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Solar SOL203 Solar Electrical Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 4 - 5 hours
Plumbing PLMB135 Steel Pipe Joining Methods Lab Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB212 Tankless Water Heater Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB140 Kitchen Sink Installation Beginner 3D/SIM
Plumbing MFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM
Plumbing PLMB205 Drain Cleaning Procedures Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
Plumbing PLMB214 Garbage Disposal Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM
Plumbing PLMB201 Electric Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB137 Residential PVC/ABS Pipe Joining Methods Lab Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Plumbing PLMB215 Faucet Repairs Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLUMB143 Toilet Shims Beginner 3D/SIM 1 hour
Plumbing PLMB206 Pipe Repair Procedures - Plastic Piping Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB211 Automatic Flushometer Retrofit (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM
Plumbing ELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Plumbing PLMB136 PEX Pipe Joining Methods Lab Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Plumbing PLMB217 Tub Drain and Seal Repair Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB210 Automatic Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Plumbing PLMB209 Manual Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB208 Pipe Repair Procedures - Cast Iron Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Plumbing PLMB207 Pipe Repair Procedures - Metallic Piping Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Plumbing PLMB133 Copper Pipe Joining Methods Lab Beginner 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Plumbing PLMB134 Cast Iron Pipe Joining Methods Lab Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Plumbing PLMB213 Tankless Water Heater Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM
Plumbing PLMB130 Closet Flange and Toilet Installation Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Plumbing PLMB371 Tankless Retrofit Advanced 3D/SIM 3 - 6 hours
Plumbing PLMB203 Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Plumbing PLMB202 Toilet Troubleshooting and Replacement Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC203 Three and Four-Way Wiring and Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Electrical ELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Electrical IM200 Introduction to PLCs Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical MFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM



Electrical ELEC206 Commercial Wiring Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Electrical ELEC202 Diagnosing Circuits:  3-Way Lighting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Electrical ELEC204 Residential Generator Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC201 Diagnosing Circuits:  Simple Lighting & Receptacles Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC128 Commercial Electrical Transformer Installation Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC116 EMT Conduit Bending Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Electrical ELEC153 NEC Commissioning: Rough-in Inspection Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Electrical ELEC118 Building DC Combination Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC117 Building DC Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC120 AC Motor Lab Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC122 EMT Installation: Boxes and Conduit Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC207 Fire Alarm System Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC119 Troubleshooting Basic Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Electrical ELEC131 Electrical Safety Assessment & Hazard Recognition: Commercial Jobsite Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC260 Fall HVAC Maintenance Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceCNST108 Interior Finishing: Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC116 HVAC Technicians Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceAPPL203 Washer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB140 Kitchen Sink Installation Beginner 3D/SIM
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceAPPL201 Electric Range Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC301 Residential A/C Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceMFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB205 Drain Cleaning Procedures Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB214 Garbage Disposal Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB201 Electric Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC311 Gas Boiler Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceAPPL205 Refrigerator Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceFM105 Replacing Ceiling Tiles Beginner 3D/SIM
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceSOL250 Solar System Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 3 - 4 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC321 Gas Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC341 Heat Pump Troubleshooting (Residential) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 7 - 8 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceAPPL202 Dishwasher Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceELEC202 Diagnosing Circuits:  3-Way Lighting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceELEC201 Diagnosing Circuits:  Simple Lighting & Receptacles Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours



Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB206 Pipe Repair Procedures - Plastic Piping Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB211 Automatic Flushometer Retrofit (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC331 Commercial A/C Troubleshooting (3 Phase Compressor) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB210 Automatic Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB209 Manual Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC351 Rooftop Unit Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC315 Electric Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB207 Pipe Repair Procedures - Metallic Piping Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceHVAC274 Leak Evacuation and Charging Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB130 Closet Flange and Toilet Installation Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceELEC207 Fire Alarm System Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceELEC119 Troubleshooting Basic Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenanceAPPL204 Electric Dryer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 5 - 10 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB203 Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Multi-Family Facility MaintenancePLMB202 Toilet Troubleshooting and Replacement Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceREF302 Walk-in Freezer Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC502 Fluid Cooler Preventive Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceCNST108 Interior Finishing: Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC116 HVAC Technicians Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC281 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB140 Kitchen Sink Installation Beginner 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC301 Residential A/C Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceIM200 Introduction to PLCs Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC213 Custom Air Handling Unit Preventive & Service Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceMFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenancePLMB205 Drain Cleaning Procedures Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB201 Electric Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC311 Gas Boiler Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC206 Commercial Wiring Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceFM105 Replacing Ceiling Tiles Beginner 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenanceSOL250 Solar System Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NABCEP 3 - 4 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC341 Heat Pump Troubleshooting (Residential) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 7 - 8 hours



Facilities MaintenanceHVAC352 VRF Outdoor Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC505 Centrifugal Pump Repair Beginner 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC701 Gas Rooftop Refrigeration Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC202 Diagnosing Circuits:  3-Way Lighting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC201 Diagnosing Circuits:  Simple Lighting & Receptacles Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB211 Automatic Flushometer Retrofit (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC350 Rooftop Unit Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC331 Commercial A/C Troubleshooting (3 Phase Compressor) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Facilities MaintenanceREF301 Packaged Refrigeration Unit Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC602 Fluid Cooler Seasonal Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 hour
Facilities MaintenancePLMB210 Automatic Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC702 Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM
Facilities MaintenancePLMB209 Manual Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC351 Rooftop Unit Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC274 Leak Evacuation and Charging Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB130 Closet Flange and Toilet Installation Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC700 Chiller Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC280 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceHVAC375 Mini Split Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Facilities MaintenanceELEC207 Fire Alarm System Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenanceREF303 Rack Refrigeration System and Case Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB203 Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Facilities MaintenancePLMB202 Toilet Troubleshooting and Replacement Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Safety and ComplianceELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Safety and ComplianceELEC131 Electrical Safety Assessment & Hazard Recognition: Commercial Jobsite Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST108 Interior Finishing: Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Residential ConstructionMFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM
Residential ConstructionCNST111 Exterior Finishing: Decks Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST109 Interior Finish and Trim Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST107 Interior Finishing Floors: VCT Tile and Sheet Vinyl Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST105 Framing: Exterior Walls Windows and Doors Beginner 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST104 Framing: Floors Beginner 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Residential ConstructionCNST110 Exterior Finishing Walls: Vinyl Siding Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours



Hospitality REF302 Walk-in Freezer Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Hospitality HVAC502 Fluid Cooler Preventive Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality CNST108 Interior Finishing: Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality APPL203 Washer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Hospitality HVAC281 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Hospitality PLMB140 Kitchen Sink Installation Beginner 3D/SIM
Hospitality APPL201 Electric Range Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC301 Residential A/C Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality ELEC252 Electrically Safe to Work Procedures Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC213 Custom Air Handling Unit Preventive & Service Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality MFAM102 Repairing Drywall Beginner 3D/SIM
Hospitality PLMB205 Drain Cleaning Procedures Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
Hospitality PLMB201 Electric Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC311 Gas Boiler Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Hospitality ELEC206 Commercial Wiring Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality APPL205 Refrigerator Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC321 Gas Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Hospitality HVAC341 Heat Pump Troubleshooting (Residential) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 7 - 8 hours
Hospitality HVAC505 Centrifugal Pump Repair Beginner 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
Hospitality HVAC701 Gas Rooftop Refrigeration Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality ELEC202 Diagnosing Circuits:  3-Way Lighting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality ELEC201 Diagnosing Circuits:  Simple Lighting & Receptacles Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality PLMB211 Automatic Flushometer Retrofit (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM
Hospitality HVAC331 Commercial A/C Troubleshooting (3 Phase Compressor) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Hospitality REF301 Packaged Refrigeration Unit Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Hospitality ELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality PLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Hospitality PLMB217 Tub Drain and Seal Repair Intermediate 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC602 Fluid Cooler Seasonal Maintenance Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 hour
Hospitality PLMB210 Automatic Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 - 4 hours
Hospitality HVAC702 Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM
Hospitality PLMB209 Manual Flushometer Troubleshooting (Diaphragm) Intermediate 3D/SIM 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC351 Rooftop Unit Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 - 4 hours
Hospitality HVAC315 Electric Furnace Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality HVAC274 Leak Evacuation and Charging Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours



Hospitality PLMB130 Closet Flange and Toilet Installation Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality HVAC700 Chiller Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Hospitality HVAC280 Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner (PTAC) Maintenance Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality HVAC375 Mini Split Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Hospitality ELEC207 Fire Alarm System Installation Intermediate 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality REF303 Rack Refrigeration System and Case Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 4 - 5 hours
Hospitality ELEC119 Troubleshooting Basic Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Hospitality APPL204 Electric Dryer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 5 - 10 hours
Hospitality PLMB202 Toilet Troubleshooting and Replacement Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesAPPL203 Washer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 7 - 8 hours
AppliancesAPPL201 Electric Range Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
AppliancesPLMB214 Garbage Disposal Troubleshooting Beginner 3D/SIM
AppliancesPLMB201 Electric Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 3 hours
AppliancesAPPL205 Refrigerator Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
AppliancesAPPL202 Dishwasher Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesELEC113 How to Use a Multimeter Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesPLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
AppliancesELEC118 Building DC Combination Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesELEC117 Building DC Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesELEC120 AC Motor Lab Beginner 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesELEC119 Troubleshooting Basic Circuits Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
AppliancesAPPL204 Electric Dryer Diagnostics Intermediate 3D/SIM 5 - 10 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC361 High Efficiency Boiler Troubleshooting Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 4 - 5 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC123 Air-Source Heat Pump Introduction Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC311 Gas Boiler Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC341 Heat Pump Troubleshooting (Residential) Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 7 - 8 hours
Clean EnergyPLMB204 Gas Water Heater Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 5 - 6 hours
Clean EnergyAUTO151 Performing a Tire Rotation Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 4 hours
Clean EnergySOL302 Utility Solar Installation: Racking Systems Beginner 3D/SIM 2 - 3 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC302 Worst Case CAZ Depressurization Beginner 3D/SIM
Clean EnergyHVAC268 Combustion Analysis Intermediate 3D/SIM IACET - NATE 3 hours
Clean EnergyHVAC702 Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) Troubleshooting Advanced 3D/SIM
Clean EnergyHVAC124 Geothermal Heat Pump Introduction Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Clean EnergyELEC122 EMT Installation: Boxes and Conduit Beginner 3D/SIM 1 - 2 hours
Clean EnergyPLMB371 Tankless Retrofit Advanced 3D/SIM 3 - 6 hours



Clean EnergySOL303 Utility Solar Installation: Panel Installation and Wire Management Beginner 3D/SIM 2 hours


